con-eco
MODEL RA96-150015

515 BBL. TOTAL

31/2

£0)
A\

&
A%
7

5

L 21/2"
.

TYPICAL PLANT BASE PLATE

CEM | STORAGE Cc6172M INDIVIDUAL LOADS FOUNDATION LOADS SUMMARY
e { DOWNLOAD ~ UPLOAD  LATERAL
K ) COLUMN DEAD LIVE WIND | SUMMARY WIND WIND
5 D" (K W D+L+W WD SHEAR
~ F1 9.9 488 433 102.0 335 137
‘ 50 CU. YD. TOTAL AGGREGATE STORAGE F2 %9 488 33 1020 85 137
\\ N At 46 556 25 82.7 178 94
L il I . A2 46 55.6 25 827 178 9.4
L )
& % e B 62 63.8 138 817 56 0.0
=] . B2 62 638 138 817 56 0.0
By —— 'w
<+ Ct 5.2 767 14.7 9.6 95 97
c2 52 76.7 147 96.6 95 97
7-3"
— E1 47 495 156 658 6.9 6.3
o 4 | E2 47 495 156 658 6.9 6.3
IT MAY BE DESIRABLE 3 Nil /}*.,
70 SLOPE DRIVEWEY. 3& £ . : %T\ £ x - THE VALUES SHOWN ABOVE ARE IN KIPS, 1000 LB FORCE
= 3 h
£ S y L ECTHOA CUPUTER SER (OPTIONAL) 4, WIND LOADS ARE CALCULATED ACCORDING TO UNIFORM BUILDING CODE
N A/ | nAn
a A ] ) . K (1997), 90 MPH, EXPOSURE 'C
(=) & . _~WATER SUPPLY o o ADDED RA96-1500 DUST COLLECTOR
- p A Al
= y i _0/ o ] SEISMIC LOADS NOT INCLUDED
d oc—¢ghr B i Fil £ /
1 4 JN 2172
g ¥ 21/2" E\
- -3 PLANT BASE PLATE 8" x 7". OPTIONAL WELD PLATES CAN BE
CL PLANT IDISCHARGE - USED IN PLACE OF ANCHOR BOLTS. MINMUM PLATE SIZE
8'-5" 8'-6" g-3 g-3 271’—0" SHOULD BE 14” x 14" (WELD PLATES BY OTHERS)
ANCHOR BOLTS 7/8” DIA.
® ® ® © ® W/ 3 PROJCTION
i -‘:'-1'—0' I'.lll’ 10 FOUNDATION LAYOUT| == -
3 5_19_87 e ConCrats comgeny | PART WO
3 i __ e R
ol JADDED RA96-1500 BAGHOUSE |} v
MEXT ASSY. [ it :mz:” ﬁ-_nln_ e A B C3490—F1

NOTES:

(1) k = 1000 LBS.
(2) ALL LOADS OCCUR AT THE BOTTOM OF BASE PLATES, TOP OF FOUNDATION.

(3) WIND LOADS ARE BASED ON UNIFORM BUILDING CODE (1997), 90 MPH.
(4) CONSULT WITH A REPUTABLE PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER FOR THE DESIGN
OF THE FOUNDATION.

(5) THE CONCRETE EQUIPMENT CO DOES NOT ASSUME RESPONSIBILITY FOR
FOUNDATION DESIGN.

(6) IMPORTANT: IF INSTALLING PLANT IN A PERMANENT LOCATION

IT MAY BE DESIRABLE TO DESIGN FOUNDATION FOR FUTURE ADD ON
STORAGE MODULES. CONSULT FACTORY FOR REVISED FOUNDATION LOADINGS.
(7) EXTEND FOOTINGS BELOW FROST LINE.

(8) BE SURE TO CHECK TRUCK HEIGHT BEFORE POURING DRIVEWAY AT
ELEVATION 100.0°. CONVEYOR DISCHARGE HOOD GIVES 12'—4" CLEARANCE
TO LOWEST POINT (STEEL) AND 10°-6" CLEARANCE TO BOTTOM OF DISCHARGE
SHROUD WITH DRIVEWAY AT EL. 100.0'.

(9) VERIFY THAT THE DIALS ARE LOCATED ON THE CORRECT SIDE OF THE
PLANT. (SEE SIDE VIEW)



AutoCAD SHX Text
1'-6"

AutoCAD SHX Text
9"

AutoCAD SHX Text
9"

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELECTRICAL SERVICE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL PLANT DISCHARGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL PLANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL

AutoCAD SHX Text
COL. ROW 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL

AutoCAD SHX Text
COL. ROW 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
12'-9"

AutoCAD SHX Text
12'-7"

AutoCAD SHX Text
12'-7"

AutoCAD SHX Text
7'-3"

AutoCAD SHX Text
23'-0 9/16"

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 1/2"

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 1/2"

AutoCAD SHX Text
WATER SUPPLY

AutoCAD SHX Text
4'-9"

AutoCAD SHX Text
4'-9"

AutoCAD SHX Text
9'-6"

AutoCAD SHX Text
COMPUTER SERVICE

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
(OPTIONAL)

AutoCAD SHX Text
W/ 3" PROJECTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
ANCHOR BOLTS 7/8" DIA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHOULD BE 14" x 14" (WELD PLATES BY OTHERS)

AutoCAD SHX Text
USED IN PLACE OF ANCHOR BOLTS. MINIMUM PLATE SIZE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLANT BASE PLATE 8" x 7". OPTIONAL WELD PLATES CAN BE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TYP.

AutoCAD SHX Text
7"

AutoCAD SHX Text
3 1/2"

AutoCAD SHX Text
8"

AutoCAD SHX Text
5"

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 1/2"

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLANT. (SEE SIDE VIEW)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(9) VERIFY THAT THE DIALS ARE LOCATED ON THE CORRECT SIDE OF THE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHROUD WITH DRIVEWAY AT EL. 100.0'.

AutoCAD SHX Text
TO LOWEST POINT (STEEL) AND 10'-6" CLEARANCE TO BOTTOM OF DISCHARGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELEVATION 100.0'. CONVEYOR DISCHARGE HOOD GIVES 12'-4" CLEARANCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
(8) BE SURE TO CHECK TRUCK HEIGHT BEFORE POURING DRIVEWAY AT

AutoCAD SHX Text
(7) EXTEND FOOTINGS BELOW FROST LINE.

AutoCAD SHX Text
STORAGE MODULES. CONSULT FACTORY FOR REVISED FOUNDATION LOADINGS.

AutoCAD SHX Text
IT MAY BE DESIRABLE TO DESIGN FOUNDATION FOR FUTURE ADD ON

AutoCAD SHX Text
(6) IMPORTANT: IF INSTALLING PLANT IN A PERMANENT LOCATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOUNDATION DESIGN.

AutoCAD SHX Text
(5) THE CONCRETE EQUIPMENT CO DOES NOT ASSUME RESPONSIBILITY FOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
OF THE FOUNDATION.

AutoCAD SHX Text
(4) CONSULT WITH A REPUTABLE PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER FOR THE DESIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
(3) WIND LOADS ARE BASED ON UNIFORM BUILDING CODE (1997), 90 MPH.

AutoCAD SHX Text
(2) ALL LOADS OCCUR AT THE BOTTOM OF BASE PLATES, TOP OF FOUNDATION.

AutoCAD SHX Text
(1) k = 1000 LBS.

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES:

AutoCAD SHX Text
515 BBL. TOTAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
CEM I STORAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
IT MAY BE DESIRABLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TO SLOPE DRIVEWAY.

AutoCAD SHX Text
50 CU. YD.  TOTAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
AGGREGATE STORAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PART NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DWG.NO

AutoCAD SHX Text
TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CUSTOMER

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOCATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
WEIGHT

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
NEXT ASSY.

AutoCAD SHX Text
EC0 NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
JOB NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
COPY

AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM CODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS INFORMATION PROPRIETARY TO CON-E-CO. IT SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, USED OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CON-E-CO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
OBS.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIZE

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4"=1'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
6-19-87

AutoCAD SHX Text
EE

AutoCAD SHX Text
C3490-F1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLS

AutoCAD SHX Text
11-12-99

AutoCAD SHX Text
ADDED RA96-1500 BAGHOUSE

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
12'-4"

AutoCAD SHX Text
10'-6"


i
§
-
I
:

Buu=u = == @sp= p=
2
3
L g
it
H
3
]

g

:

;
]
]

afedt

I'§

. -

®ee CEMENT | EXTENSION ¢ ¢
WA PO PART DESCRIPTION
1 BISA 300 BEL.

NOTE: FOR CEM. § OSH.A. ASSEMBLY
AUXLIARY CEMENT. STORAGE
SEE DRWG. C-3490-E3. MODULE COMPLETE W/ 4 PILL PPE.
D LA WaelLr, & 7
T
o

PRESSURE RELEF VALVE

| ™ s s,

L nnz{ A X 19, (x4
aF.

|g u'l‘.- ‘a IIA.GX"}'“ ‘." & LW
otk By

R
2
s
;
E
i

po-25q
VENT

i
i

s.nsru.eu.-cu\ -

o - un b STATE T
CEM. |

TDTATHSH-WE LD-PRO CEMENT Il EXTENSION ©®°*°*

481 1/2°

BATCHER VENT

NI
LRgge
3 +

o4

by

B

29
2
%

E%
|
i

i
!
z
&

E
3
H

Y
ke

H
2
L3
vl
Fege

g
1k
3 b
4

124"
Q=

i

]

Bl

sk

= 1

N

1

COL ATF 4 @
wes | - men| S men| e ) R ey

g-5" g-8" g-3 g-3 2’0"

3
:
:
£
i
5

L2
2

o » B8
2
ghet

298
4
i

5
i
;
;

ANGLE
(TvP)

e §

TYPICAL ANGLE BRACE
CROSS SECTION

- I——

CAGE, TOP
Il.lﬁr.l‘f DIA. X 1 1/2° WAWTS, LW.

" LO—PRO ASSEMBLY

CUSTOMER JoB MO,
HARRIS TRUCK & EQUIP., CO 63490

LOGATION L
TREMONTON, UTAH C-3490-E1



AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CON-E-CO

AutoCAD SHX Text
BLAIR, NE  68008  (402)-426-4181

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE EQUIPMENT CO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED

AutoCAD SHX Text
TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CUSTOMER

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOCATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
PART NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
JOB NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DWG.NO

AutoCAD SHX Text
LO-PRO ASSEMBLY

AutoCAD SHX Text
HARRIS TRUCK & EQUIP., CO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
TREMONTON, UTAH

AutoCAD SHX Text
C-3490

AutoCAD SHX Text
C-3490-E1

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/16'=1'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
7-9-87

AutoCAD SHX Text
JHS

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    & F.W.

AutoCAD SHX Text
100              BOLTS, 1/2" DIA. X 1 1/2" W/NUTS, L.W.

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1       C37A   CAGE, TOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1       C36A   CAGE, ENTRY, 4'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
  8       C35A   LADDER BRACKETS

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1       C34A   LADDER, 3'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1       C33A   LADDER, 10'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
  7       C40A   TOEBOARDS

AutoCAD SHX Text
 14       C39A   HANDRAIL ANGLES

AutoCAD SHX Text
  8       C38A   HANDRAIL POSTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
QUAN      PC-MK          PART DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
  * * *   CEMENT II 10'-0" SILO HANDRAIL   * * *

AutoCAD SHX Text
  8              1/2" DIA. HOSE CLAMPS

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    (CEMENT II & FILTER VENT)

AutoCAD SHX Text
  4              1/2" DIA. X 15'-0" AIR HOSE

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    & L.W. (SILO MOUNTING)

AutoCAD SHX Text
 25              BOLTS, 3/4" DIA. X 2" (A325) W/NUTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    & L.W (ANGLE BRACES)

AutoCAD SHX Text
 30              BOLTS, 3/4" DIA. X 2" (A325) W/NUTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    L.W. & F.W. (COLUMNS)

AutoCAD SHX Text
 16              BOLTS, 3/4" DIA. X 2" (A325) W/NUTS,

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    & L.W. (FILL PIPE BRACKET)

AutoCAD SHX Text
 12              BOLTS, 1/2" DIA. X 1 1/2" W/NUTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    & F.W. (BAG FILTER)

AutoCAD SHX Text
 80              BOLTS, 3/8" DIA. X 1" W/NUTS, L.W.

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    & L.W. (FILL PIPE)

AutoCAD SHX Text
 16              BOLTS, 5/8" DIA. X 3 1/2" W/NUTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    & L.W. (SHROUD ATTACHMENT RING)

AutoCAD SHX Text
 16              BOLTS, 3/8" DIA. X 1 1/2" W/NUTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    ATTACHMENT RING)

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2              BOLT-ON (CEMENT BATCHER/FLY ASH SHROUD

AutoCAD SHX Text
  4        A3B   ANGLE  BRACES  X 8' 11-1/2"

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2        A3A   ANGLE BRACES X 10' 10-5/8"

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2              LOWER SUPPORT COLUMN (A1F, A2F)

AutoCAD SHX Text
  4              HOSE CLAMP, 10" DIA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2              HYPALON SHROUD, 10" DIA. X 10" LONG

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2              FILL PIPE GASKET, 4" (RED RUBBER)

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2              ANDREWS COUPLING, 4" W/DUST CAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
  3              SHIMS 6" x 6" (14 GA.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
  3              SHIMS 6" x 6" (12 GA.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2       C25B   SILO STUB COLUMNS

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2       C26B   FILL PIPE MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2       C26A   FILL PIPE, 4" DIA. X 12' 4-3/4"

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2              HOSE CLAMP, 2" DIA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1              FLEXHAUST, 2" DIA. X 12'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2       C28A   FILTER VENT (MODEL 30-250)

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    PRESSURE RELIEF VALVES.

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    LADDERS, MANHOLES & (2)-7" DIA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    COMPLETE W/(2)-4" FILL PIPES, INSIDE

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1       C25A   390 BBL. CEMENT II & III SILO (SPLIT)

AutoCAD SHX Text
QUAN      PC-MK          PART DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
  * * *   LO-PRO CEMENT II EXTENSION   * * *

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    & F.W. (HANDRAILS, LADDER AND CAGE)

AutoCAD SHX Text
100              BOLTS, 1/2" DIA. X 1 1/2" W/NUTS, L.W.

AutoCAD SHX Text
  8       B18A   LADDER BRACKET

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1       B20A   CAGE, TOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1       B19A   CAGE, ENTRY, 4'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2       B17A   LADDER, 6'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1       B21A   CROSSOVER CATWALK

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1       B22C   HANDRAIL SECTION (WITH CATWALK)

AutoCAD SHX Text
  3       B22F   HANDRAIL POST

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2       B22E   TOEBOARDS

AutoCAD SHX Text
  4       B22D   HANDRAIL ANGLES

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1       B22B   HANDRAIL SECTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1       B22A   HANDRAIL SECTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
QUAN      PC-MK          PART DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
  * * *   CEMENT I LADDER & HANDRAIL   * * *

AutoCAD SHX Text
  6 TUBES        CAULKING

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    (COLUMN B)

AutoCAD SHX Text
 10              BOLTS, 3/4" DIA. X 2" (A325) W/NUTS & L.W.

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2              LOWER SUPPORT COLUMNS (A1B, A2B)

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    & F.W.

AutoCAD SHX Text
 85              BOLTS, 1/2" DIA. X 1 1/2" W/NUTS, L.W.

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1              HOSE CLAMP, 5 1/2" DIA. (#550)

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1        B7A   FILTER VENT (MODEL 30-250)

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    INSIDE LADDER, MANHOLE, & 7" DIA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    MODULE COMPLETE W/ 4" FILL PIPE,

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1       B15A   300 BBL. AUXILIARY CEMENT STORAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
QUAN      PC-MK          PART DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
  * * *   CEMENT I EXTENSION   * * *

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1              BATCH DATA RECORDER

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1              CONTROL PANEL, CON-E-CO MODEL 80 SERIES

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1              AGGREGATE SCALE CABLE X 35'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1              CEMENT SCALE CABLE X 35'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1              MAIN CONTROL CABLE X 40'-0"(MNTD.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    (MANIFOLD TO BAG FILTER)

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2              HOSE CLAMPS, 1/2" DIA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    & L.W. (DISCHARGE HOOD)

AutoCAD SHX Text
  5              BOLTS, 1/2" DIA. X 1 1/2" W/NUTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    & F.W. (VENTS)

AutoCAD SHX Text
 40              BOLTS, 3/8" DIA. X 1" W/NUTS, L.W.

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    (DISCHARGE HOOD)

AutoCAD SHX Text
 14              BOLTS, 3/8" DIA. X 1" W/NUTS & L.W.

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    & F.W. (AGGREGATE DIVIDER)

AutoCAD SHX Text
 14              BOLTS, 5/8" DIA. X 1 1/2" W/NUTS, L.W.

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    & L.W. (A,C, & E COLUMNS)

AutoCAD SHX Text
 60              BOLTS, 3/4" DIA. X 2" (A325) W/NUTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
  3              SHELF LEVER WEIGHTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
  3 GAL.         TOUCH-UP PAINT

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1 CANS         DASHPOT OIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
  3              HOSE CLAMP, 12" DIA.

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    (UPPER SHROUD)

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1              HYPALON SHROUD, 12" DIA. X 10" LONG

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    (LOWER SHROUD)

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1              ELEPHANT TRUNK SHROUD, 12"DIA. X 12" LG.

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1              DISCHARGE HOOD W/24" X 24" SHROUD

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    (A1A, A2A, A1C, A2C, A1E, A2E)

AutoCAD SHX Text
  6              LOWER SUPPORT COLUMNS

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1              DC-14 CEMENT BATCHER VENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2        A4A   AGGREGATE BIN DIVIDER

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1              INSTRUCTION AND PARTS MANUAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
                    (WIRED IN MAIN DISCONNECT)

AutoCAD SHX Text
  2              KEYS FOR ELECTRICAL SERVICE PANEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
  1              MODEL 10 LO-PRO PORTABLE PLANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
QUAN      PC-MK           PART DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
  * * *   STANDARD LO-PRO   * * *

AutoCAD SHX Text
2'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
13'-10"

AutoCAD SHX Text
48'-11 1/2"

AutoCAD SHX Text
54'-5"

AutoCAD SHX Text
21'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
8'-3"

AutoCAD SHX Text
8'-3"

AutoCAD SHX Text
8'-6"

AutoCAD SHX Text
8'-5"

AutoCAD SHX Text
CEM. I

AutoCAD SHX Text
515 BBL.

AutoCAD SHX Text
390 BBL.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CEM. II

AutoCAD SHX Text
A3A (2) REQ'D.

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1F (N.S.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
A2F (F.S.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1A (N.S.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
A2A (F.S.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1B (N.S.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
A2B (F.S.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1C (N.S.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
A2C (F.S.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1E (N.S.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
A2E (F.S.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%USIDE ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%UNOTE:%%U FOR CEM. I O.S.H.A. ASSEMBLY

AutoCAD SHX Text
      SEE DRWG. C-3490-E2.

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%UNOTE:%%U FOR CEM. II O.S.H.A. ASSEMBLY

AutoCAD SHX Text
      SEE DRWG. C-3490-E3.

AutoCAD SHX Text
30-250

AutoCAD SHX Text
VENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
30-250

AutoCAD SHX Text
VENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
DISCH. HOOD

AutoCAD SHX Text
BATCHER VENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
SILO STB. COL. - C25B

AutoCAD SHX Text
12'-4"

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOTAL STORAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOTAL STORAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
50 CU. YDS. TOTAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
AGG. STORAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DIVIDERS - A4A

AutoCAD SHX Text
CROSS SECTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
TYPICAL ANGLE BRACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
(TYP.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
ANGLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPACE BAR

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%UCOL. LINE F-F

AutoCAD SHX Text
9'-6"

AutoCAD SHX Text
COL. A2F

AutoCAD SHX Text
COL. A1F

AutoCAD SHX Text
BRACE ANGLE A3A

AutoCAD SHX Text
BRACE ANGLE A3A

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%UTYP. CAULKING DETAIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
BAG FILTER FLANGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAULK

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAULK AROUND BOLT

AutoCAD SHX Text
 LEAKAGE  INTO SILO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOLES TO PREVENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
FILL PIPE LOCATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%UPLAN VIEW


